
2009 USAG Region VII Level 8 Junior A Results

Place Name Team Vault UBars BBeam Floor AA
1 Chloe Clouchey Virginia 9.375 9.375 9.450 9.575 37.775
2 Annabelle Hovater Virginia 9.450 9.425 9.300 9.550 37.725
3 NaTori Robinson Virginia 9.700 9.150 9.350 9.375 37.575
4 Anne Marie Neggia New Jersey 9.275 9.600 9.200 9.450 37.525
5 Ashley Foss All Star 2 9.200 9.400 9.300 9.425 37.325
6 Ashley Szafranski Delaware 9.400 9.475 9.175 9.200 37.250
7 Tiara Wright Delaware 9.150 9.700 8.700 9.625 37.175
8 Lauren Bridgens Maryland 9.200 9.500 9.125 9.250 37.075
9 Kristen Politz New Jersey 9.400 9.350 8.800 9.400 36.950
10 Kaitlyn Szafranski Delaware 9.650 9.600 8.425 9.250 36.925
11 Leah Dunn Maryland 9.350 9.500 8.950 9.075 36.875
12 Deven Herbine Pennsylvania 9.075 9.450 9.075 9.200 36.800
13 Rachel Lukacs Delaware 9.250 9.050 9.175 9.300 36.775
14 Lauren DeMeno New Jersey 9.200 9.325 8.900 9.300 36.725
15 Gaja Robinson New Jersey 9.300 9.450 8.650 9.300 36.700
16 Katie Houser Pennsylvania 9.325 8.700 9.175 9.450 36.650
17 Abigail Matthews All-Star 1 8.675 9.225 9.350 9.400 36.650
18 Wispre Jenkins Virginia 9.150 9.275 8.950 9.225 36.600
19 Selena Thorne New Jersey 8.750 9.425 9.125 9.250 36.550
20 Emma Johnson All-Star 1 9.275 9.150 9.025 9.050 36.500
21 Grace Long All-Star 1 9.000 9.075 9.150 9.250 36.475
22 Chelsie Hoy West Virginia 9.000 9.125 9.200 9.075 36.400
23 Sarah Mink All Star 2 9.175 9.200 8.825 9.075 36.275
24 Madison Graner Pennsylvania 9.050 9.300 9.200 8.650 36.200
25 Taylor Hockenberry All Star 2 9.250 9.250 9.200 8.500 36.200
26 Brittany McNiff Delaware 8.750 8.925 9.050 9.400 36.125
27 Emma Firmstone Pennsylvania 8.750 8.950 9.250 9.150 36.100
28 Kacie Lach Pennsylvania 9.000 8.700 9.150 9.175 36.025
29 Emily Simmons West Virginia 9.000 8.800 8.850 9.350 36.000
30 Skylar Freyman Maryland 8.850 8.425 9.300 9.400 35.975
31 Lauren Golden Virginia 8.900 9.400 8.400 9.250 35.950
32 Justine Callis Virginia 8.750 9.300 8.650 9.200 35.900
33 Alexis Forbes All Star 2 8.750 9.175 8.475 9.400 35.800
34 Paige Shriver West Virginia 8.550 9.325 8.650 9.250 35.775
35 Sarah Pallay New Jersey 9.150 8.925 8.300 9.300 35.675
36 Amanda Pratt Pennsylvania 8.500 8.975 8.925 9.250 35.650
37 Elena Lawson All-Star 1 8.125 9.025 9.225 9.250 35.625
38 Cassie Hageman Maryland 8.500 9.125 9.000 9.000 35.625



39 Monique Mendez Maryland 9.225 9.050 7.850 9.075 35.200
40 Michaela Newman All-Star 1 8.325 9.100 8.450 9.175 35.050
41 Andrea Brosnahan Delaware 9.000 8.250 8.650 9.150 35.050
42 Na'Chelle Ferkovich All-Star 1 8.300 8.575 8.925 9.200 35.000
43 Olivia Brannan West Virginia 8.150 9.000 8.850 8.900 34.900
44 Michaela Nelson Maryland 8.250 8.350 8.775 9.400 34.775
45 Brittany Jobe All Star 2 8.550 8.650 8.050 9.225 34.475
46 Alexa Johnson All Star 2 8.150 8.750 8.725 8.650 34.275
47 Sierra Sphar West Virginia 8.550 8.750 7.850 8.150 33.300
48 Shania Sphar West Virginia 8.250 7.925 8.250 8.125 32.550



2009 USAG Region VII Level 8 Junior B Results

Place Name Team Vault UBars BBeam Floor AA
1 Morgan Fridey Pennsylvania 9.600 9.400 9.275 9.250 37.525
2 Shanitae Then Virginia 9.350 9.350 9.375 9.300 37.375
3 Anna Huang New Jersey 9.100 9.225 9.425 9.525 37.275
4 Savannah Gorisek Pennsylvania 9.250 9.300 9.250 9.375 37.175
5 Jenna Crisalli New Jersey 9.225 9.400 9.075 9.425 37.125
6 Peyton Schuller Pennsylvania 9.375 8.650 9.150 9.650 36.825
7 Breanna McClure Virginia 9.050 9.275 8.975 9.525 36.825
8 Emily Shugan New Jersey 9.200 9.225 9.100 9.300 36.825
9 Kristen Valasek All Star 3 9.250 9.275 8.800 9.300 36.625
10 Kailey Edmonds Pennsylvania 8.450 9.350 9.375 9.400 36.575
11 Jordan Hess All-Star 1 8.600 9.250 9.350 9.275 36.475
12 Hannah Polster All Star 3 8.800 9.225 9.000 9.400 36.425
13 Gabby Jordan Maryland 9.300 8.850 9.150 9.100 36.400
14 Karah Naples All Star 4 8.500 9.250 9.325 9.150 36.225
15 Victoria Lee All-Star 1 8.775 9.325 8.700 9.400 36.200
16 Katie McGrady Pennsylvania 9.050 8.500 9.350 9.300 36.200
17 Isabella LaScola New Jersey 9.550 9.075 8.175 9.375 36.175
18 Abigail Smith All Star 4 8.850 9.125 8.950 9.250 36.175
19 Jennifer Nacion New Jersey 8.500 9.025 9.300 9.325 36.150
20 Rose Wortman All Star 2 8.700 9.025 9.125 9.300 36.150
21 Corinne Kenney All Star 3 8.850 8.950 9.100 9.250 36.150
22 Lindsey Mathis Maryland 9.050 8.800 8.950 9.275 36.075
23 Kayla Stiles New Jersey 8.600 9.425 8.850 9.150 36.025
24 Kimberly Albertson All Star 3 8.775 8.575 9.375 9.300 36.025
25 Renee Mallick All Star 4 9.150 8.650 8.950 9.250 36.000
26 Brooke Stauffer All Star 2 8.350 9.150 9.275 9.200 35.975
27 Alexis Rawlings Virginia 8.600 8.800 9.225 9.250 35.875
28 Jaleah White Virginia 9.325 9.100 8.025 9.400 35.850
29 Anna Pless All Star 3 8.775 8.900 9.350 8.825 35.850
30 Chase Walker All Star 2 8.850 8.900 8.750 9.350 35.850
31 Eleanor Wiersma All Star 2 8.400 8.650 9.325 9.375 35.750
32 Casey McGee All-Star 1 9.150 9.150 8.100 9.350 35.750
33 Jordan Steadman Virginia 8.900 9.300 8.100 9.225 35.525
34 Jessica Schaub Virginia 8.875 8.500 8.800 9.325 35.500
35 Abby Ziser All Star 2 9.000 8.825 8.400 9.275 35.500
36 Breanna Anderson Maryland 9.300 8.400 8.450 9.300 35.450
37 Caroline Houston Pennsylvania 9.050 7.900 9.150 9.275 35.375
38 Emily Haney All Star 3 9.275 8.550 8.525 9.000 35.350



39 Lana Blizzard Maryland 8.200 9.225 8.550 9.325 35.300
40 Mary Teunis Maryland 9.250 8.100 8.650 9.225 35.225
41 Haley Yenchik All-Star 1 8.925 9.075 8.925 8.300 35.225
42 Rebecca Irwin All Star 4 8.550 8.950 8.225 9.200 34.925
43 Derika Banks All-Star 1 8.900 8.950 8.425 8.525 34.800
44 Catherine Brown All Star 4 8.550 7.825 9.050 9.225 34.650
45 Julia Vespoli All Star 4 8.225 7.900 8.900 9.175 34.200
46 Dashia Murphy All-Star 1 9.000 7.500 9.000 8.700 34.200
47 Frankie Like-Mathews Maryland 8.300 8.200 7.950 9.175 33.625

48 Jasmine Shuey All Star 2 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.275 9.275



2009 USAG Region VII Level 8 Junior C Results

Place Name Team Vault UBars BBeam Floor AA
1 Jessica Myers Virginia 9.525 9.075 9.500 9.475 37.575
2 Taylor Le Moal Virginia 9.325 9.475 9.325 9.400 37.525
3 Marissa Toci New Jersey 9.500 9.150 9.250 9.500 37.400
4 Molli Cunningham West Virginia 9.500 9.000 9.375 9.300 37.175
5 Kenya Farley New Jersey 9.675 9.075 9.050 9.325 37.125
6 Alison Hergonrother Pennsylvania 9.525 8.800 9.300 9.400 37.025
7 Whitney Estrada Virginia 9.400 8.900 9.250 9.325 36.875
8 Kaila Schaeffer New Jersey 9.125 8.975 9.300 9.375 36.775
9 Lauren Cahalan Maryland 8.925 9.200 9.300 9.325 36.750
10 Natalie Keane Pennsylvania 9.400 9.175 9.000 8.975 36.550
11 Alyssa Marker All-Star 1 9.100 9.150 9.025 9.250 36.525
12 Brittany Atkins All Star 2 8.850 9.300 9.100 9.225 36.475
13 Lindsay Fink Maryland 8.975 9.050 9.225 9.200 36.450
14 Ashley Kiszlewski New Jersey 8.750 9.250 9.325 9.025 36.350
15 Dana Herbine Pennsylvania 9.000 9.075 9.100 9.150 36.325
16 Kelsey Stewart Maryland 9.000 8.775 9.150 9.350 36.275
17 Hannah Burruss Virginia 8.600 9.325 9.100 9.250 36.275
18 Madison Hartung Maryland 8.900 9.350 8.475 9.400 36.125
19 Meghan Henry All Star 2 8.850 8.900 9.125 9.250 36.125
20 Christina Masciale All-Star 1 8.500 9.275 9.000 9.300 36.075
21 Sara LaMonica Maryland 9.125 9.100 8.950 8.900 36.075
22 Lauren Milley Pennsylvania 8.750 9.175 8.700 9.425 36.050
23 Jill Holwick All Star 2 8.600 9.325 8.750 9.350 36.025
24 Erin Walters West Virginia 9.100 9.100 8.400 9.400 36.000
25 Kelsey Kozora All Star 3 8.950 8.400 9.175 9.450 35.975
26 Ashley Grim Maryland 9.250 8.400 9.000 9.300 35.950
27 Amanda Hogan Virginia 9.125 9.400 8.425 8.950 35.900
28 Lauren Kish New Jersey 9.125 8.725 8.850 9.150 35.850
29 Alexandra Katz All Star 2 9.200 8.775 8.600 9.250 35.825
30 Alex Wert Pennsylvania 8.600 9.000 8.700 9.475 35.775
31 Samantha Seymour West Virginia 9.075 8.850 8.500 9.325 35.750
32 Alexis Jennings All Star 3 9.100 8.250 9.050 9.300 35.700
33 Victoria Adriano West Virginia 8.850 8.650 9.075 9.125 35.700
34 Deja Hicks All Star 2 9.000 9.050 8.475 9.075 35.600
35 Madelin Gardner West Virginia 8.500 9.275 9.100 8.700 35.575
36 Taylor Bahoric All Star 3 8.625 8.700 9.075 9.175 35.575
37 Dana Jenkins New Jersey 8.400 8.775 9.150 9.225 35.550
38 Nicole Sabatelli All-Star 1 9.000 8.600 8.675 9.225 35.500



39 Carli Gohn Pennsylvania 8.900 8.975 8.350 9.225 35.450
40 Pearl Risberg All Star 3 8.250 9.075 9.050 8.875 35.250
41 Kelly Price Virginia 9.125 7.600 8.975 9.450 35.150
42 Hannah Norman All Star 3 8.875 8.350 8.700 8.950 34.875
43 Brianna DiGillio All Star 2 8.600 8.950 7.900 9.125 34.575
44 Keturah Robinson All-Star 1 9.050 8.000 8.425 9.000 34.475
45 Leanne Mullen All-Star 1 8.100 8.250 8.425 9.050 33.825
46 Jillian Fitzell All Star 3 8.100 7.500 8.950 9.175 33.725
47 Tessa Dolan West Virginia 8.625 7.450 8.000 9.225 33.300
48 Olivia Minnick All-Star 1 0.000 8.850 0.000 0.000 8.850
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